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SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  96 SCT:  38

Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0De Prospo 10.0030 12062 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  102 SCT:  34

Bodhi 57.01 23 4 1 48NQ 1 0Mulvey 01.7917 20064 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  96 SCT:  42

Reilly 34.80 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Farley 02.7635 08027 95 0

Reba 45.71 3 1 02 8Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhol 02.1034 08028 92 0

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.0033 08029 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  96 SCT:  38

Onyx 35.95 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Turner 02.6729 12032 95 0

Riot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ruane 10.0028 12034 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  99 SCT:  36

Luna 16.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bogert 06.0020 16216 100 0

Chay-lo (Cielo) 21.89 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Kane 04.5223 16037 95 0

Maddie 36.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shriver 02.6924 16036 0 0

Nimbus 27.89 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Knox 03.5522 16038 0 0

Juno 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Uppal 00.0021 16041 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  102 SCT:  34

Aurelia 16.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stuttard 06.368 20054 100 0

Limerick 18.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bowen 05.5115 20044 100 0

Carinae 24.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Torok 04.159 20053 100 0

Annika 28.30 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Rauch 03.6016 20043 0 0

Caspian 31.22 0 3 4 35NQ 0 0Stuttard 03.2714 20045 0 0

Hops 17.84 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Eastman 05.7213 20047 0 0

Carley Sioux 35.80 1 1 0 6NQ 1 0Fullum 02.8512 20048 0 0

Bree 27.76 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Saez 03.6711 20050 0 0

Hazel 36.62 2 2 0 12NQ 2 0Wisner 02.795 20233 0 0

Zen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Spampinato 00.007 20056 0 0

Zen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scapicchio 00.006 20057 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  102 SCT:  36

Journey 24.45 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wirkowski 04.173 24059 0 0

Xan 34.62 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Beiser 02.952 24060 0 0

Casino 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scapicchio 00.004 24058 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  102 SCT:  34

Freedom 33.40 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Pollard 03.051 24C061 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  125 SCT:  45

11/1/2020 Page 1 of 6 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.0015 08005 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  125 SCT:  42

Rogue 50.85 8 1 1 26NQ 1 0Muir 02.4613 12008 0 0

Clipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sangenito 10.0012 12033 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nolan 00.0014 12030 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  127 SCT:  39

Spinner 30.95 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Fluet 04.109 16215 95 0

Prince 37.45 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Potter 03.3911 16040 95 0

Danny 29.87 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Condit 04.2510 16213 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  37

Paddy 54.13 17 1 0 39NQ 0 0Dolan 02.366 20013 0 0

Peanut 26.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cifarelli 04.8710 20052 0 0

Ruger 25.48 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Barnes 05.025 20220 0 0

Kraze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lembo 10.004 20224 0 0

Rosie 49.43 12 2 2 44NQ 0 0Lembo 02.593 20229 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  134 SCT:  44

Samson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.00120 08193 0 0

Jinx 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ruane 00.00119 08195 0 0

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Snyder 00.00118 08196 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  39

Cao Runn 28.45 0 4 3 35NQ 4 0Bryden 04.8572 16207 0 0

Skyler 39.42 0 4 2 30NQ 3 0Pollifrone 03.5071 16210 0 0

Red 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scicchigno 10.0070 16211 0 0

Joy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stoddard 00.0069 16209 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  142 SCT:  38

Indi 41.87 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Torok 03.3940 20012 0 0

Duncan 32.70 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Tendler 04.3439 20042 0 0

Edge 21.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fillips 06.4946 20219 0 0

Tonks 29.04 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Cifarelli 04.8945 20222 0 0

Sir 32.50 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Stevenson 04.3744 20225 0 0

Mick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowen 10.0043 20226 0 0

Hex 27.56 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Rauch 05.1542 20228 0 0

Celeste 40.28 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Teramoto 03.5341 20231 0 0

Grip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McKay 10.002 20234 0 0

Wish 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Biondi 00.0047 20217 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  142 SCT:  40

Slider 50.89 10 2 0 40NQ 0 0Uminsky 02.791 24014 0 0

Noble 41.45 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Potter 03.4314 24239 0 0

Charm 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hanna 00.0013 24235 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  134 SCT:  44

Captain 51.31 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Martinez 02.61110 08111 0 0

Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.00117 08102 0 0

Ace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Santomauro 00.00116 08103 0 0

Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soccodato 00.00115 08104 0 0

Tia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fletcher 00.00114 08105 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00113 08107 0 0

Chyna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.00112 08108 0 0

Tally 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.00111 08109 0 0

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Thompson 00.00109 08110 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  134 SCT:  41

Pippi 46.13 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.90101 12115 0 0

Jelly Bean 43.60 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Kapetanakis 03.0795 12123 0 0

Berkeley 44.04 3 0 0 9NQ 1 0Smey 03.0490 12200 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.00104 12112 0 0

Annabel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shriver 00.00102 12114 0 0

Jeter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Logan 00.00100 12116 0 0

Tamiah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.0099 12118 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ranieri 00.0098 12119 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.0097 12120 0 0

Mr. C.C. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0096 12122 0 0

Rue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 00.00103 12124 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0094 12127 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.0093 12128 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0092 12129 0 0

Willie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 00.0087 12130 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barnes 00.0091 12131 0 0

Boogie Shoes 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Walter 00.0089 12203 0 0

Capri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.0088 12205 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  39

RivaMni 25.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kappe 05.4456 16144 100 13

Joey 31.36 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Albrizio 04.4067 16133 0 0

Allie Oop 31.02 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Koziol 04.4566 16134 0 0

Rigby 28.96 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Suttner 04.7760 16143 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coleman-Rosa 10.0073 16206 0 0

CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.0068 16132 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Condit 00.0065 16137 0 0

Ozzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halloran 00.0064 16139 0 0

Mica 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0063 16140 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.0062 16141 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.0061 16142 0 0

Burst 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kane 00.0059 16145 0 0

Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.0058 16147 0 0

Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baranowski 00.0057 16148 0 0

Judge 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Logan 00.0055 16149 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  142 SCT:  38
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Mazie 26.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Biroc 05.4038 20150 100 11

Gracie 26.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.3719 20174 100 11

Mattie 29.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gereg 04.8520 20173 100 8

Cheers 35.68 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rosner 03.9821 20172 100 2

Cooper 35.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.9625 20164 100 2

Cinder 25.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 05.5337 20151 0 0

Kindle 35.01 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Teramoto 04.0635 20153 0 0

Rugby 27.43 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Wisner 05.1833 20155 0 0

Quix 29.90 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Main 04.7532 20156 0 0

Keen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dattoma 10.0030 20158 0 0

T Rex 40.24 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Masters 03.5329 20160 0 0

Mackenzie 46.37 8 2 1 39NQ 1 0Sullivan 03.0627 20162 0 0

Siri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doering 10.0024 20166 0 0

Torin 33.67 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Schmitt 04.2223 20167 0 0

Romeo 38.69 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Andrews 03.6715 20169 0 0

Hops 26.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 05.3917 20171 0 0

Emily 35.57 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0McGuigan 03.9918 20223 0 0

Dobby 27.33 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Cifarelli 05.2016 20232 0 0

'NSync 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitter 00.0036 20152 0 0

Sachi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kahn 00.0034 20154 0 0

Kiana 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kraeuter 00.0031 20157 0 0

Rue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pagan 00.0028 20161 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Aldrich 00.0026 20163 0 0

Bijou 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Biondi 00.0022 20170 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  142 SCT:  40

Duke 33.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potter 04.282 24176 100 6

Declan 35.16 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Solakian 04.0412 24175 100 4

Zorro 38.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fullum 03.724 24236 100 1

Hunter 43.72 3 3 2 34NQ 2 0Pactwa 03.2511 24178 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.008 24181 0 0

Paris 43.14 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Miller 03.296 24183 0 0

Cayda 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Siarkowicz 10.003 24238 0 0

Smitten 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulligan 00.0010 24179 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kansky 00.009 24180 0 0

Redford 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.007 24182 0 0

Meeka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kahn 00.005 24184 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  142 SCT:  38

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C186 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  96 SCT:  43

Hank 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bristol 10.0036 08016 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  99 SCT:  41

Onyx 24.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hall 04.0431 12018 0 0

Aubrey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Benak 10.0032 12035 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  102 SCT:  39

Camelo 48.90 9 2 0 19NQ 0 0Torok 02.0927 16020 0 0

Ruby 42.49 3 4 1 28NQ 1 0Stiff-Carroll 02.4026 16021 0 0

Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Oliveira 10.0025 16022 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  102 SCT:  41

Dina 23.99 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Kipin Acerra 04.2518 20026 95 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  44

Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morck 10.008 20004 0 0

Najee 33.41 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Blackstone 03.8319 20024 0 0

Stryder 37.61 0 3 0 15NQ 3 0Berde 03.407 20025 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  134 SCT:  49

Teddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bauman 10.00126 04187 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  134 SCT:  49

CC 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.00125 04065 0 0

Geddy Lee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.00124 04189 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  134 SCT:  46

Knight 29.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 04.55122 08070 100 16

Reggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 00.00123 08068 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.00121 08072 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  138 SCT:  44

Stormy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christie 00.00108 12073 0 0

Vida 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Melendez 00.00107 12075 0 0

Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.00106 12076 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wrede 00.00105 12077 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  43

Nemesis 30.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.6974 16080 100 12

Remi 33.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.2485 16078 100 9

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Becker 10.0084 16079 0 0

Paisley 34.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Muller 04.0881 16084 0 0

Prize 31.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fillips 04.5486 16088 0 0

Rookie 34.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Covino 04.0878 16091 0 0

Guts 24.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fillips 05.7775 16094 0 0

Scorch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKay 00.0083 16081 0 0

Rain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0082 16082 0 0

Cyder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stiff-Carroll 00.0080 16086 0 0

Rocket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 00.0079 16089 0 0
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Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0077 16092 0 0

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mygas 00.0076 16095 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  142 SCT:  45

Jena 32.95 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Snyder 04.3154 20097 0 0

Niko 46.67 1 2 0 13NQ 2 0Langan 03.0448 20192 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0053 20098 0 0

Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stock 00.0052 20099 0 0

Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Uminsky 00.0051 20100 0 0

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.0050 20101 0 0

Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Blackstone 00.0049 20191 0 0
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